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Change History SO_INVRPTV GR V1-3
Changes compared to previous versions

	Changed for Release
	Go Live Date
	Version
	Segment
	Change
	Author

	SCM 2011B
	06.11.2011
	V1-1
	C186.6411
	Modify segment status from conditional to required
	Badur

	SCM 2012 A
	26.08.2012
	V1-2
	1.RFF
C506.1154
2.UNB
S001.0001
	1.Correction of remark description
2. Add Remark UTF8
	Badur

	SCM 2012 B
	09.12.2012
	V1-3
	QTY.C186
	Extended all quantity segments to 17 characters
	Badur
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